G.L. AV

Hotel Ristorante G.L.A.V.].C.

Hotel price list 2025 Breakfast included

Family room (4people)

Singleroom

Doubleroom

Doubleroomsingleuse

Extrabed with breakfast

Crib or cot
BreakfastRoomServiceadditionalcharge
Half board in single room

Half-board in a double room for single use
Halfboard in doubleroom (2people)
Halfboard in triple room (3 people)
Halfboard family room (4 people)
Overnight stay with dogs (Supplement)
Half Board Children up to 12 years
Parking

Solarium

Open from March 7" to December 8th

€ 220,00
€ 135,00
€ 151,00
€ 138,00
€ 38,00
€ 12,00
€ 5,00

€ 175,00
€ 178,00
€ 231,00

€ 309,00
€ 380,00
€ 10,00

discount

free

free

From 01 February to 31 Decembereachpersonpays €3.00 per day for the tourist tax

Contact us to check availability and promotions

email:info@hotelglavijc.it
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