

Hotel Ristorante G.L.A.V.J.C.

Hotel price list 2025 Breakfast included

Family room (4people) Singleroom Doubleroom	€ 220,00 € 135,00 € 151,00
Doubleroomsingleuse Extrabed with breakfast	€ 138,00 € 38,00
Crib or cot	€ 12,00
BreakfastRoomServiceadditionalcharge	€ 5,00
Half board in single room	€ 175,00
Half-board in a double room for single use	€ 178,00
Halfboard in doubleroom (2people)	€ 231,00
Halfboard in triple room (3 people)	€ 309,00
Halfboard family room (4 people)	€ 380,00
Overnight stay with dogs (Supplement)	€ 10,00
Half Board Children up to 12 years	discount
Parking	free
Solarium	free

Open from March 7th to December 8th From 01 February to 31 Decembereachpersonpays €3.00 per day for the tourist tax

Contact us to check availability and promotions

email: info@hotelglavjc.it

Hotel Ristorante G.L.A.V.J.C.

Via Cesare Poggi, 25/a - 22020 TORNO COMO - Italia - Tel +39 031 419300 Fax +39 031 419112 - info@hotelglavjc.it